
Ungdom
Pontus Hägg U 50 Värnamo BK
Julius Wallstedt U 50 Gällivare SK
Houssam Ali U 50 Gällivare SK
Konkeit (Gong) Wansalee U 50 Hallsberg BK
Jack Denkji U 50 Domnarvets Bk
Jakob Brink U 50 Tyringe BK
Dinislam Abzagirov U 50 Nykvarns BK
Edwin Dominguez U 50 Arboga AK
Anton Ekefäll U 54 Värnamo BK
Emil Johansson U 54 Hallsberg BK
Thimmy Slättberg U 54 Viskafors AK
Ferdi Muratovski U 54 Domnarvets Bk
Henry Linde U 54 IFK Linköpings BK
Robin Lundström U 58 Kumla BF
Mattias Andersson U 58 Viskafors AK
Ludvig Johansson U 58 Värnamo BK
Christian Jonsson U 58 Oskarshamns BK
Palle Söderström U 63 Sandvikens BK
Pontus Bergström U 63 Brännan IF
Alexander Åhman U 63 Brännan IF
Mahmoud Chamaev U 63 Nykvarns BK
Anton Eriksson U 63 IFK Linköpings BK
Sebastian Eriksson U 63 IFK Linköpings BK
Henrick Sirén U 69 Mariestads ABK
Simon Brandström U 69 IK Björnen
Patrik Söderström U 69 Sandvikens BK
Kim Stenberg U 69 Västerås BK
Anton Hjelm U 69 Värnamo BK
Islam Tjalajev U 76 Domnarvets Bk
Viktor Stenqvist U 76 Högalund
Abdullah Gadjimagomedov U 76 BK Loke
Billy Granberg U 85 Kumla BF
Nilo Kilbo Tornberg U 85 Västerås BK
Mikael Nyberg U 100 Oskarshamns BK

Juniorer
Tom Qvarfordt J 60 IFK Linköpings BK
Sebastian Brandström J 66 IK Björnen
Marcus Selldén J 66 Enköpings BK
Gabriel Johansson J 66 Enköpings BK
André Jönsson J 66 Tyringe BK
Vincensso Marci J 66 Västerås BK
Lukas Nilsson J 66 Arboga AK
Mohammed Tajhizi J 66 Arboga AK



Joakim Lindegren J 66 Viskafors AK
Tim Tuvestam J 66 Klippans BK
Islam Tjalajev J 74 Domnarvets Bk
Edik Mamojev J 74 Domnarvets Bk
Hampus Castenfall J 74 IK Björnen
Oskar Ekefäll J 74 Värnamo BK
Anton Hjelm J 74 Värnamo BK
Tobias Söderberg J 74 IFK Linköping
Joakim Öfverman J 74 Hallstahammars BK
Simon Brandström J 74 IK Björnen
Oskar Eriksson J 84 Viskafors AK
Pontus Lundh J 84 Arboga AK
Kalle Persson J 84 BK Pan
Oskar Torell J 84 IFK Linköpings BK
Viktor Mårtensson J 96 Domnarvets Bk
Robert Jansson J 96 IK Björnen
Tobias Eriksson J 120 IFK Linköpings BK

Jimmy Molin S 60 Brännans IF
Johan Otterström S 60 Limhamns BK
Jarkko Wester S 60 Enköpings BK
Amir Lakhpolr S 60 Västerås BK
David Enocksson S 60 Arboga AK
Daniel Molin S 60 Arboga AK
Tom Qvarfordt S 60 IFK Linköpings BK
Sebastian Brandström S 66 IK Björnen
Gabriel Johansson S 66 Enköpings BK
André Jönsson S 66 Tyringe BK
Vincensso Marci S 66 Västerås BK
Lukas Nilsson S 66 Arboga AK
Mohammed Tajhizi S 66 Arboga AK
Joakim Lindegren S 66 Viskafors AK
Tim Tuvestam S 66 Klippans BK
Oskar Ekefäll S 74 Värnamo BK
Emil Ljungvist S 74 Limhamns BK
Vahab Daneshvar S 74 Arboga AK
Tobias Söderberg S 74 IFK Linköping
Joakim Öfverman S 74 Hallstahammars Bk
Oskar Eriksson S 84 Viskafors AK
Fredrik Bengtsson S 84 Limhamns BK
Jonny Kiesbye S 84 Enköpings BK
Pontus Lundh S 84 Arboga AK
Jonas Nyberg S 84 Arboga AK
Kalle Persson S 84 BK Pan
Rober Jansson S 96 IK Björnen
Tagirov Tagir S 96 Oskarshamns BK


